       Sustainable Lighting Solution
Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd          e-mail: sales@sheenly.com          http://www.sheenly.com
2010
SL-DOW-XW-XX-VN
Anti-glare AR111 LED Down Light
Part Number
Dimension
(mm)
LED
Quantity
Voltage
(V)
Lumen Output
(lm)
Beam
SL-DOW-14W-WW-AN 385*205*120 14 100-240 800 15°/30°/45°/60°
SL-DOW-14W-CW-AN 385*205*120 14 100-240 1000 15°/30°/45°/60°
Sheenly V-series AR111 LED Downlight
 Shopping Mall
 Restaurant
 Bank

This lamp has brilliant texture, appearance,
superior integrated heat dissipation platform
and precise secondary light reflector
technology.
Sheenly V-series LED downlights brings the
benefits of low heat, low power consumption,
high CRI and long life. It adopts integrated
package high power Sumsang LED, high color
rendering index and appropriate beam angle
make merchandise and showpiece attractive
and appealing.
Part Number Dimension(mm) Power(W) Voltage(V) Color
Lumen
Output(lm)
Beam CRI
SL-DOW-12W-XW-VN 205*205*120 12 110-240
Warm White 280
25°
80+
Cool White 320 75+
SL-DOW-24W-XW-VN 390*205*120 24 110-240
Warm White 560
25°
80+
Cool White 640 75+
SL-DOW-36W-XW-VN 520*205*120 36 110-240
Warm White 840
25°
80+
Cool White 960 75+